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Axes and Os horror film slashes into Valentine's season 
Now streaming on Amazon Prime Video, Apple TV, Tubi, Screamify, and Relay
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Orlando, Florida Feb 4, 2026 (Issuewire.com)  -  Love hurts… and in Axes and Os (2025), it kills. The
blood-soaked Valentine’s slasher with a sharp genre twist is now available to stream on Amazon Prime
Video, Apple TV, Tubi, Screamify, and Relay, delivering a deadly dose of romance, revenge, and
relentless carnage for horror fans everywhere.

Anchored by horror icon Jamie Bernadette (I Spit on Your Grave: Déjà Vu), Axes and Os puts a
modern “Galentine’s getaway” spin on classic slasher thrills. Bernadette stars as Abby, the tough,
outspoken heart of the friend group. The dynamic cast also includes Cass Huckabay, Madison M.
Bowman, Sara Wimmer, and Brandon Krum as the infamous Luther Dremel. Each brings intensity,
personality, and momentum to a Valentine’s horror ride built for both die-hard genre fans and audiences
looking for a new kind of killer date-night movie.

In Axes and Os, Leah, Olivia, Abby, and Dawn head out for a weekend escape, but their trip turns
into a nightmare when they’re hunted by Luther Dremel, the legendary Valentine’s Day ax murderer.
As the body count rises and terror closes in, the film swerves into high-energy mayhem when one of the
women undergoes a chilling transformation into something otherworldly—setting the stage for a savage
final showdown that flips the slasher formula on its head.

The film features a dynamic cast including Writer/Director Trent Duncan describes the film as: “A wild
fusion of tongue-in-cheek horror with a nostalgic 80s slasher vibe”

With its bloody heart, holiday theme, and slasher-meets-creature-feature punch, Axes and Os (2025)
is the perfect pick for anyone who likes their Valentine’s stories with more screams than kisses.

Axes and Os official website

Axes and Os IMDb

Amazon Prime Video LINK

Trent Duncan official website
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https://axesandosmovie.com/
https://www.imdb.com/title/tt21880158/
https://www.amazon.com/gp/video/detail/B0FR37KMZ4/ref=atv_sr_fle_c_Tn74RA_1_1_1?sr=1-1&pageTypeIdSource=ASIN&pageTypeId=B0FR39WCV8
https://trentduncan.com/
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